

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).38339/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2012 in WP No.15634/2012 of  
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

PARI PURNA PRASAD VELAGA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 37693 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38165 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38406 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38418 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38422 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38424 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38425 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38432 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38437 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38457 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38559 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38614 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38646 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38933 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38978 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39045 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39048-39059 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39070 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39140 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39195 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39291 of 2012  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) Nos. 39919-39924 of 2012  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 39991 of 2012  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) Nos. 39-47 of 2013  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 71 of 2013  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 77 of 2013  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 88 of 2013  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 95 of 2013  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) Nos. 96 of 2013  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) Nos. 214-222 of 2013  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 231 of 2013  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

..4/-

