

#

ITEM NO.MM-E

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.2-3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).37227/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2012 in WP No.13282/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

K. APPA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) Nos.214-222 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.231 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) Nos.37459-37464 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.37693 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38165 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38339 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38406 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38418 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38422 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38424 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38425 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

...2/-

- 2 -

S.L.P. (C) No.38432 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38437 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38457 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38559 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38614 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38646 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38933 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.38978 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) Nos.39-47 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.39045 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) Nos.39048-39059 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.39070 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.39140 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.39195 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.39291 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) Nos.39919-39924 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

...3/-

- 3 -

S.L.P. (C) No.39991 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.71 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.77 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.88 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.95 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.96 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/01/2013 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anindita Pujari,Adv.

M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.,Advs.

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.N. Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board and let
I.A. Nos.2-3 of 2013 be listed separately for consideration on 4th
February, 2013.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar